MENU RESTAURANT ENGLISH

SNACKING
V  SPICY POTATOES
V. HUMMUS
CROQUETTES (s units)
FRIED SQUID RINGS
CHICKEN WINGS (s units)
CALLOS
tipical beef tripe dish
STARTERS
V  LOCAL GOAT CHEESE SALAD

4.80 €
4.80 €
5.80€
5.80€
6.00 €
5.50€

8.00 €

Salad, tomato, black olives, walnuts, raisins, local goat cheese Radiquero

MIXED SALAD

7.80€

Salad, tomato, olives, corn, carrot, beet, asparagus, hard boiled egg, chorizo, salami

V  GREEN SALAD

Salad, tomato, olives, corn, carrot, beet, asparagus

BOLOGNESE PASTA

Macaroni with meatand tomato

V. MUSHROOMS SAUCE PASTA

Macaroni with mushrooms

MEET
GRILLED LAMB FROM ARAGON

With roasted potatoes, pepperand eggplant

SAUSSAGE FROM GRAUS

With roasted potatoes, pepperand eggplant

GRILLED BEEF ENTRECOTE

With roasted potatoes, pepperand eggplant

GARLIC TURKEY GRILLED BREAST

With roasted potatoes, pepperand eggplant

"ABANICO" IBERIAN PORK

With roasted potatoes, pepperand eggplant

CHICKEN SKEWERS

With roasted potatoes, pepperand eggplant

V  VEGAN
V VEGETARIAN

7.00 €

8.00 €

7.80€

14.00 €

9.00 €

16.50 €

9.50€

13.80 €

10.50 €

<

HOME MADE PAELLA

With meat and seafood. Price per person, minimum 2 people

VEGETABLE PAELLA

Price per person, minimum 2 people

HOME MADE FIDEUA PASTA

With meat and seafood. Price per person, minimum 2 people

VEGETABLE FIDEUA PASTA

Price per person, minimum 2 people

BURGUERS
BEEF BURGER

Extra from Basque
Country with cheese,

VEGGIE BURGUER

Broccoli, carrot, green
beans burguer whith

PIZZAS

PIZZA MARGARITA

PIZZA HAM

PIZZA 4 CHEESE

PIZZA VEGETABLE

PIZZA CHIQUEN AND BARBACUE Sac

PINSAS

Pizza sourdough oval, ligth and fluffy

BOLETUS  mushrooms, truffle, Parmigliano, reggiano Dop
MONTANARA Bacon, goat cheese and walnuts
TONINO white tuna, red onion, cherries and capers
MEDITERRANEA sobrasada and heese

PEPERONI onion, cheese and pepper

HOME MADE DESSERTS
PUDDING WITH CREAM
CHEESE CAKE IN GLASS
EMPANADICO WITH PUMPKIN
LEMON PIE

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

13.00 €

11.00 €

13.00 €

11.00 €

10.00 €

9.00 €

7.00 €
10.00 €
10.00 €
10.00 €
10.00 €

12.00 €
12.00 €
12.00 €
12.00 €
12.00 €

450 €
450 €
2.80€
450 €
450 €



